Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-112 ESOL DORAVL UES (DUNWOODY ES 6/4-6/27) M-F (7:30A-2P)

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:53 AM 4676 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30338 DELIDO APTS (BACK ENT) 3 3
06:56 AM 4333 DUNWOODY PARK ,30338 TERRACES OF DUNWOODY 2 5
07:02 AM 8 PERIMETER CTR E, 30346 @ MARQ EIGHT APTS 1 6
07:03 AM 70 PERIMETER CTR E, 30346 @ BELLS PERIMETER CENTER APTS 2 8
07:05 AM 2000 ASBURY SQ ,30346 @ THE HEIGHTS APTS 1 9
07:06 AM 350 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 @ THE HARTLEYS APTS 3 12
07:07 AM 302 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 THE BRICKS APTS 1 13
07:09 AM 4777 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30338 POST CROSSING APTS 1 14
07:11 AM ASHFORD CENTER PKWY, 30338 @ JEFFERSON PERIMETER APTS 2 16
07:17 AM  CROSS ST, 30346 & HIGH ST, 30346 2 18
07:30 AM School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 164.812

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

04/29/2025 Page 1



